PRODUCT DATASHEET
ZINC COATED WING
DRILL TEK SCREW
Evolution Fasteners (UK) Ltd
Units 2A & 2B Clyde Gateway Trade Park
Dalmarnock Road, Rutherglen, Glasgow G73 1AN
Tel: +44 (0)141 647 7100 / Fax: +44 (0)141 647 5100
Email: technical@evolutionfasteners.co.uk

Hardness Rating (Vickers scale)
Diameter
Surface
Hardness
Core Hardness
4.2mm 560.0HV 480.0HV
4.8mm 570.0HV 490.0HV
5.5mm 590.0HV 480.0HV
Ultimate Mechanical Performance
Diameter Tensile Strength Shear Strength
4.2mm 7.1kN 10.0kN
4.8mm 11.9kN 17.4kN
5.5mm 18.6kN 26.6kN
Tek 3 range – for light steel
Product Code Size Drill point Drilling Capacity Recommended drill speed
ZWDP4.2-38-3 4.2x38mm Tek 3 1.2-3.5mm 1500-2500 RPM
ZWDP-32-3 4.8 x 32mm Tek 3 1.2-3.5mm 1500-2500 RPM
ZWDP-38-3 4.8x38mm Tek 3 1.2-3.5mm 1500-2500 RPM
ZWDP50-3 4.8x50mm Tek 3 1.2-3.5mm 1500-2500 RPM
ZWDP62-3 5.5x62mm Tek 3 1.2-3.5mm 1500-2500 RPM
ZWDP80-3 5.5x80mm Tek 3 1.2-3.5mm 1500-2500 RPM
ZWDP100-3 5.5x100mm Tek 3 1.2-3.5mm 1500-2500 RPM
Wing drill Tek 5 range – for heavy steel
Product Code Size Drill point Drilling Capacity Recommended drill speed
ZWDP65-5 5.5x65mm Tek 5 4.0 – 12.5mm 1500-2500 RPM
ZWDP85-5 5.5x85mm Tek 5 4.0 – 12.5mm 1500-2500 RPM
ZWDP110-5 5.5x110mm Tek 5 4.0 – 12.5mm 1500-2500 RPM
EUROPA
EN 14566
2008 = 01DW-01/14
Technical Data